Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Strover - (790406) - Orpington Ojays - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.26
56.63
57.05
58.06
58.38
59.43

1:00.03
1:02.94
1:05.01
1:05.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.05
56.26
56.63
58.38
58.06
59.43

1:00.03
1:02.94
1:05.01

1:05.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

577
566
554
525
517
490
475
412
374
370

WA Pts

554
577
566
517
525
490
475
412
374
370

Round

I I T I T I I I T

N

Round

m I I I I I I I I I

Date

07/05/18
04/02/18
10/02/19
01/05/17
04/11117
07/02/16
10/05/15
07/06/14
27/04/14
12/04/14

Date

10/02/19
07/05/18
04/02/18
04/11/17
01/05/17
07/02/16
10/05/15
07/06/14
27/04/14
12/04/14

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Age Group Championships

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Age Group Championships

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Venue

Stratford
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Stratford
London
Crystal Palace
London
Stratford
London

Crawley

Venue

Crystal Palace
Stratford
Crystal Palace
London
Stratford
Crystal Palace
London
Stratford
London

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Orpington OJ

Club Swam Under

Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



