Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Strover - (790406) - Orpington Ojays - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.26	577	Н	07/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Orpington OJ	1
56.63	566	Н	04/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Orpington OJ	1
57.05	554	Н	10/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Orpington OJ	1
58.06	525	Н	01/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Orpington OJ	1
58.38	517	Н	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Orpington OJ	1
59.43	490	Н	07/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Orpington OJ	1
1:00.03	475	Н	10/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London	Orpington OJ	1
1:02.94	412	Н	07/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Orpington OJ	1
1:05.01	374	Н	27/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Orpington OJ	1
1:05.22	370	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Orpington OJ	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.05	554	Н	10/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Orpington OJ	1
56.26	577	Н	07/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Orpington OJ	1
56.63	566	Н	04/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Orpington OJ	1
58.38	517	Н	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Orpington OJ	1
58.06	525	Н	01/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Orpington OJ	1
59.43	490	Н	07/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Orpington OJ	1
1:00.03	475	Н	10/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London	Orpington OJ	1
1:02.94	412	Н	07/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Orpington OJ	1
1:05.01	374	Н	27/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Orpington OJ	1
1:05.22	370	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Orpington OJ	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS